
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-301

Wed, 22 Apr 10:15 — 14:20 TEST Human anatomy and physiology  Myalin A.N.  B-219
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Andrianova S.V., Kurnaev A.A.  323
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Samuylik T.Y., Agamova O.D.  B-303
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 Larionov A.A.  B-100
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  K-207
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P.  B-212st
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Zaharkiv A.Y., Zavestovskaya I.N.  B-214
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shvedenko S.V.  V-417
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Shvedenko S.V.  B-215
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Beloborodov V.N.  K-205
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P.  B-216
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Beloborodov V.N.  B-212st
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Rogozkin D.B.  K-409
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A., Agamova O.D., Andrianova S.V.  B-401
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Rogozkin D.B., Popruzhenko S.V.  K-409
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Zagaynov V.A., Semyonova T.A.,

Matyatina A.N., Beloborodov V.N.  A-304
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  405
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.  402


